PROPLUS SOFTWARE
2 Dart Road • Newnan, Georgia 30265
770-253-7000 • 800-888-6400
Fax: 770-251-2088 • www.yokogawa-usa.com
C
om
m
un

Protocol: Modbus RTU (requires PROPLUS firmware version 2.0 or higher)
*Note: Windows® 32-bit and 64-bit operating systems only
ORDERING INFORMATION
Free PROPLUS Software
Free software download at www.yokogawa-usa.com
Accessories
Model Description
YPPA1232 RS-232 Serial Adapter
YPPA1485 RS-485 Serial Adapter
YPPA8008 USB-Serial Adapter
YPPA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
YPPA7485-N RS-232 to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter
YPPA8232-N USB to RS-232 Non-Isolated Converter
YPPA8485-I USB to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
YPPA8485-N USB to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Yokogawa
Corporation of America makes no representations or warranties with respect to the contents hereof,
and specifi cally disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fi tness for a particular purpose.